

111年每月營收報告

單位：新台幣仟元

月份	合併營收金額	年度增減比率
一月	821,610	2.81%
二月	642,468	18.79%
三月	961,235	37.35%
四月	961,158	27.98%
五月	860,899	8.44%
六月	770,932	-11.29%
七月	781,853	-1.16%
八月	790,747	19.62%
九月	644,937	0.90%
十月	556,755	-4.17%
十一月	634,619	-20.20%
十二月	636,460	-30.92%
本年累計	9,063,673	2.50%